

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18268/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 17/12/2009 in WPSB No.
881/1995 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

DIR.,CEN.CO.U.FOR RES.IN AYUR.& SID.& ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UMA SHANKAR SINGH & ANR. Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 04/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
(In chambers)

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. Nidhi, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sikri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing the process fee is condoned.
Dasti notice be issued against unserved
respondents.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master