

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18268/2010

DIR.,CEN.CO.U.FOR RES.IN AYUR.& SID.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UMA SHANKAR SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

OFFICE REPORT